NACKYTIPIO MPOQTAOAHMA ANQMAAQY APOMOY

Asukwaoia, 22 lavouapiou 2022

AMNOTEAEZMATA

1500KopiTto1alU16 2007-2008-2009

Oéon ApiB. Ovopa

1127
2 440
3 449
4 731
5 838
6 281
7 438
8 143
9108
10 104
11 437
12 735
13 106
14 736
15 643
16 144
17 141
18 145
19 134
20 637
21 604
22 631
23 633
24 280
25723
632
831
278
137
277

ApTENIC
EAmida
Mapyapita
‘EpiAu
Biktwpia
Kupiakn
Ne@£An
Mapia
MapiAia
Ne@£An
BaAépia
AfjunTtpa
Mapia
ZTEAAC
Avipea
BaoiAikr)
Avipea
Mupia
Mayia
Mapia
Mewpyia
MNavayia
‘EAeva
dpoéow
Znvwpia
Karepiva
HAiGgva
AwniAia Mapiva
Ayaén
Mapia

EmwiéeTo
Mekopoxi
AyiAAeidou
ZruAiavou
MikeAAIDn
Ywpa
Kwvortavrivou
AvTwviou
Avipéou
KouAa
lwavvou
Aviwviou
DiAiTrITOU
KoAtoidou
DiAiTrITOU
dikGpdou
AuyouaTr
Avaoraciou
AuyouaTi
Xar{nmerpn
Aouka
Epwrokpitou
MaAAoupou
Kagaln
Kwvartavrivou
Anuomouiou
KapaAAdpn
Nik6AoBa
MavreAn
XpioTodouAou
Mamaprtéun

Hpep.lNev.

2008-12-03
2008-03-08
2007-04-07
2008-08-14
2007-07-31
2008-10-08
2008-12-26
2007-05-10
2009-05-23
2008-10-24
2008-12-26
2007-01-20
2008-08-31
2009-07-17
2008-02-16
2009-02-07
2008-07-01
2008-02-07
2008-12-03
2007-10-01
2007-09-29
2007-08-12
2008-04-08
2007-09-16
2007-02-08
2009-08-03
2008-09-12
2009-05-07
2007-10-29
2008-07-02

Kar.
u1e
uie
u1ié
u1e
u1é
U116
u16
uie
ui4
u16é
u1e
u1e
uie
U4
uie
ui4
u14
ui4
U116
uie
u16
uie
u1ie
uie
uieé
ui4
U4
U4
uieé
uié

ZUAA.
rzn
MEe
MEe
rzK
rzne
rzo
FZE
rzn
rzn
rzn
ZE
MK
rzn
MK
rzz
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
=2

rzz
[
rzo
MK
r¥z
rzne
rzo
rzn
rzo

Emidoon ZInu.
5:07.9
5:14 .4
5157
5:55.1
5:57.4
5:57.6
6:01.3
6:02.8
6:05.6
6:05.8
6:06.4
6:10.3
6:10.9
6:11.9
6:13.4
6:15.9
6:26.6
6:29.7
6:36.4
6:38.6
6:43.1
6:46.2
6:46.7
7:07.5
9:08.0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



1500 Ayopia U16 2007-2008-2009

©ton Api8. Ovopa

1715
2 441
3732
4114
5204
6 286
7 451
8 100
9 639
10 737
11 720
12 118
13 290
14 125
15 109
16 97
17 830
18 122
19 640
20 729
146
638
136
634
801
305

Kupiakog
Mapaokeudg
Kwvartavrivog
Avdpéag

Alex

Avdpéacg

AxuéT lpmpayip

Tgi6o0oua Zruhiavog

Kutrpiavog
lewpyiog
loGav

HAiag
Mavayiw g
Z1€@avocg
AvTwvikog
Mapivag
Aauiavog
‘ExTtwp
Mapiog
MeTpog
Mmévoe AKog
MavieAenuwy
Avdpéacg
Mepng

Denis

Harry

2000 Kopagidwy U18

©éon Api8. Ovopa

1733
2120
3 284
4 448
5635
6 116
7132
8 641
836
828
273
832
121
827
222
824

Avaortaoia
Mapia
Muptw
Mapaokeun
XpioTiva
AiAn

Mapia
Aikia

T ruAiava
Avaoragia
AAioia
Mapia
EAeava Mapia
Mavayiwra
EAévn
Apagia

Quadikii BaBuoAoyia

1

rzn

Emifero
Avriwviou
Bapdakng
MikeAAIBNC
Kutrpou
Rhodes
Kumpiavou
XaihoyAi
Zayapiadng
Marakwotag
XpiogTodouAcu
leopyieB
Maupog
Kparnuévog
Momraiakwpou
KouAag
Boppag
KwvaTavrivou
Mavayiwrou
MamrakwoTtag
©c0dwpou
koltop KoBakg
MavrteAn
Xpigtou
Koaiag

lvanov

Smith

EmifeTo
MNamadofaciAdkn
NikoAdou
Kupidkou
Imavou
Kupiakidn
Makpuyiavvn
darng
MapaokeudTouAou
XaiAi

Kiroou

Divig

NikGAoBa
OAUpTTIOC
lwavvou
MamadomrouAou
Aparfiav

11 BaBpoi

Huep.rev. Kar.
2007-02-10 U16
2008-10-03 U186
2007-06-07 U186
2007-04-03 U186
2007-08-06 U186
2007-09-17 U186
2008-02-02 U186
2008-02-19 U16
2008-12-29 U16
2009-01-05 U14
2007-07-29 U16
2008-01-10 U16
2008-08-13 U16
2009-03-18 U14
2009-05-23 U14
2009-08-18 U14
2008-06-08 U16
2007-09-06 U16
2008-01-02 U16
2008-08-25 U16
2009-05-05 U14
2009-05-25 U14
2008-07-15 U16
2007-11-07 U16
2007-08-23 U16
2007-03-09 U16

Huep.l'ev. Kar.
2006-12-12 U18
2005-05-02 U18
2006-07-25 U18
2006-09-30 U18
2005-12-23 U18
2005-09-26 U18
2005-09-18 U18
2006-11-24 U18
2006-03-22 U18
2006-03-13 U18
2005-03-14 U18
2006-03-03 U18
2006-08-08 U18
2006-01-21 U18
2006-08-05 U18
2005-08-24 U18

ZUAA.
MNzK
MEe
MK
rzn
rzo
rzo
rZE
rzn

MK
MK
rzn
rzo
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzne
rzn

MK
rzn
rzz
rzn

rzne
rzo

ZUAA.
MK
rzn
rzo
IZE
rzz
rzn
rzn

rzne
rzne
rzo
rzrne
rzn
rzne
rzo
rzne

Emwidoon Inp.
4:415
4:41.8
4:457
4:49.2
4:52.7
4:54 9
4:57.8
5:00.5
5:04.3
5:08.1
5114
5117
51352
5:136
5:14.2
5:147
5:35.8
5:37.5
6:03.7
6:08.5
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Emwidoon Inp.
7:35.1
7:35.2
8:00.9
8:06.7
8:23.6
8:49.3
9:20.2
9:38.2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




3000 Neavidwyv

©ton Api8. Ovoua

1 131
2142
3 444
4 272
5119
6 95

XpuooBaAdviw

Biktwpia
Mewpyia
Eiprivn
MixanAia
MeAiva

Opadiky BaBuoAoyia

1

rzn

3000 Naidwv U18

©fon Apib. Ovopa

1113
2 816
3 826
4 302
5 447
6 96
7 442
8 126
9 605
10 123
11 630

101

115

44

AAEEavdpog
Aoukag
dwmg
Aviwvng
AAEEavDpog
MavAog
AAEEQvDpOC
Avdpéag
NikGAag
lwavvng
Weng
I1Epavog
Opéamng
Avdpéac

Ouadixki BaBuoloyia

1

rzn

4000 lNuvaikwyv

©éon Apib. Ovopa

1201
2135
3103
4 283
5 642
6 307
110
274
99
303
276
279
117

©dAeia
XpuotdAAa
EAévn
Zoen
Xapitivn
Mariya
Xpioniva
Zolav
Narahia
ZraupouAa
Mapia
NaraAia
®oifn

Opadiki BaBuoAoyia

1

rzo

Emifero
Touputa
Avdpiou
MaroAn
XpioTtou
Nedpyou
AppoxT

8 Babuoi

EmiBeTo
Kwvartavrivou
XapaAaumoug
ewpyiou
Aapavidakn
Z1poubog
AXIAEWC
lwavvou
Narrixng
KammeAog
Mamagutuyiou
Yuzhao
ZeBAapng
Aoyidng
Koutoou

25 BaBuoi

EmiBeTo
Xapahaumoug
Xar{nmoAudwpou
lwavvou
Kupidkou
MadAou
Genzelman
Kouppn
TipoupToUpKAV
EuayyeAidou
©paocupoliou
Zwinpiou

Agpaciopa XapaAdumoug

Maha

11 BaBpoi

Huep.Mev.

2004-02-06
2004-08-24
2003-06-13
2004-08-20
2004-07-05
2006-09-23

Hpep.lev.

2006-09-06
2006-05-22
2005-02-09
2005-07-12
2005-07-19
2005-06-28
2006-08-25
2006-09-01
2006-10-03
2005-02-02
2006-11-08
2006-05-15
2006-10-18
2006-07-28

Huep.lev.

1989-08-26
1993-04-21
1984-01-20
1979-07-27
2002-09-26
1995-09-18
1977-06-02
1999-05-27
1991-03-10
1991-04-06
1981-02-14
1979-04-19
2000-09-24

Kar.
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u1s

Kar.
u18
u1s
U18
uis
u1s
uis
uU18
u18
u18
u18
uis
u18
u1s
uis

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
uz23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
uz23

ZUAA.
rzn
rzn
F2E
rzo
rzn
rzn

ZUAA.
rzn
rzne
rzne
rzo
MEe
rzn
ME
rzn

rzn
rzz
rzn
rzn
ZE

ZUAA.
rzo
rzn
rzn
rzo

rzo
rzn
rzo
rzn
rzo
rzo
rzo
rzn

Emwidoon Inu.
11:59.7
12:03.7
12:131
13:07.0
14:25.5
14:546

Emidoon Inp.
9:46.0
9:53.5
10:05.8
10:20.3
10:29.2
10:49.1
11:03.1
11:36.8
12:20.9
12:26.2
12:29.9
DNS
DNS
DNS

Emidoon Inp.
13:26.7
14:356
14:47 .4
16:56.1
17:00.5
17:00.9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



6000 EpniBwy

©éon Apib.

1 112
2 282
3 823
4726
5130
6 833
7 829
8 835
9 837
10 834
128
102
445

Ovopa
AvaoTdoiog
Mwpyog
AnpooBEvng
Mwpyog
Mapiog
Anprpng
Xpia16Qopog
lewpylog
Kupidkog
lewpyiog
Mapiog
XapaAautog
lewpyiog

Opadikn BaBuoloyia

1

rzne

10000 Avdpwyv

Qfon Apif.
1133
2 450
3 636
4 107
5138
6 275
7 730
8 220
9 304

10 448
11 299
12 228
13 734
14 124
15 105
439
203
129
207
298
140
602
139

Ovopa
NikoAag
lewpylog
doipog
Métpog
Andrea Gacumi
Kwvaravrivog
Nedputog
MouiAhiay
Dudov
Kupidakog
NeokAng
AnpriTpng
Mapiog
ATaaToAOg
MixaAng
Mapiog
Roman
®avng
Kwvaotavrivog
MdaikA

Alfredo
Nik6Aag
Yahya

Ouadikii BaBuoAoyia

1
2

rzn
rzo

EmifeTo
Kouang
Kwvotavrivou
Abapou
ZopTtnAog
Zmupou
Marouvag
Koupprig
ZTOUTTTING
XpioTo@ri
Zappiong
Micooupiog
Quua
Neog@uTtou

24 BaBpoi

EmifeTo
dpaykou
Toen
Kwvoravrivou
Kouori¢
Michara
TiivAg
Agpovapng
Nr1e Ntovkep
Vitaly
Z1poudog
lwavvou
Xpiotou
Iepyiou
Namabavaciou
Kikag
ATroaToAIdNg
Karakulov
MiTtéAng
ApToToUAog
Krjvav

Sosa Oscar
lewpyiou
Muhamud

24 Babpoi
34 BaBpoi

Hpep.lev.

2003-12-18
2003-04-03
2003-06-23
2003-03-06
2004-04-13
2004-02-03
2004-09-27
2004-03-09
2003-09-15
2003-09-29
2004-07-30
2003-06-04
2003-09-22

Hpep.lMev.

1994-04-12
1991-10-27
1981-05-27
2001-03-08
1994-07-07
1991-09-25
1987-05-21
1993-03-10
1983-11-12
1989-05-15
1987-03-19
1991-10-18
2002-07-10
1983-12-04
1984-03-13
1990-07-03
1984-11-09
2000-05-16
1992-12-08
1974-03-05
1971-11-02
1976-02-24
2000-01-17

Kar.
uz20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
uz20
u20
uz20
uz20
uz20
u20
u20

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
uz23

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
uz3

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
uz23

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23

ZUAA.
rzn
rzo
rzne
MNzK
rzn
rzIne
rzne
rzrp
rzne
rzne
rzn
rzn
Mze

ZOAA.
rzn
Me
rzz
rzn
rzn
rzo
MK
rzo
rzo
Mz
rzo
rzo
rzK
rzn
rzn
Me
rzo
rzn
rzo
rzo
rzn
[z
rzn

Emidoon ZInu.
20:10.5
20:24.3
21:19.6
22:23.5
22:41.8
23:24.5
24:026
24:353
26:18.1
26:27.7
DNF
DNS
DNS

Emwidoon Inp.
33:25.8
34:071
34:11.2
34:28.9
34:53.8
35:09.7
35:50.2
35:56.0
36:35.6
38:09.7
38:39.7
38:58.8
39:25.3
41:06.8
45:15.2
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



